
Martinský pohár  11.-13.9.2020 (Slovensko – Turčianské Teplice/Mošovce)

Martinský pohár 2020 – 2 m   12.09.2020 

Místo Jméno                   Čas/Kon     Klub   
Kategorie  D16
   1. Jurčíková, Nina        77'29/4      TUR    
   2. Kurucová, Adriana     141'09/3      MMT    
  OVT Lechanová, Mia        151'20/3      MMT    

Kategorie  D20
   1. Bártová, Kristýna      64'10/5      CZE    
   2. Klecová, Johana        66'06/5      CZE    
   3. Šimečková, Barbora     99'00/5      MMT    

Kategorie  D55
   1. Šrůtová, Marcela       56'31/4      CZE    
   2. Fekiačová, Mária       47'55/3      1.BA   
   3. Šimečková, Anna        48'10/3      MMT    

Kategorie  M12
   1. Nosáľ, Martin          59'38/3      MMT    
   2. Belan, Radek           71'50/3      MMT    
   3. Lechan, Maximilian     91'27/3      MMT    

Kategorie  M19
   1. Dukát, Šimon           68'36/5      CZE    
   2. Klec, Jakub            73'40/5      CZE    
   3. Pravňan, Vratko       108'11/5      MMT    

Kategorie  M20
   1. Šrom, Jakub            50'10/6      CZE    
   2. Jurčík, Tomáš          62'34/6      TUR    
   3. Kinc, Martin           62'56/6      CZE    
   4. Král, Jozef            65'59/6      SZR    
   5. Gomzyk, Andrej         72'38/6      CZE    
   6. Budiský, Matej         73'28/6      MMT    
   7. Nosáľ, Michal          74'18/6      MMT    
   8. Král, Adam             82'19/5      TUR    

Kategorie  M50
   1. Fekiač, Jozef          43'14/4      1.BA   
   2. Pavelek, Viktor        60'29/4      1.BA   
   3. Jurčík, Peter          74'15/4      TUR    



Martinský pohár 2020 – 80 m   13.09.2020 

Místo Jméno                  Čas/Kon    Klub
------------------------------------------------
Kategorie  D16
   1. Jurčíková, Nina       44'02/4     TUR 
   2. Kurucová, Adriana     57'03/4     MMT 
   3. Lechanová, Mia        78'47/4     MMT 

Kategorie  D20
   1. Bártová, Kristýna     49'41/5     CZE 
   2. Šimečková, Barbora    53'34/5     MMT 
   3. Klecová, Johana       54'59/5     CZE 

Kategorie  D55
   1. Šimečková, Anna       48'55/4     MMT 
   2. Šrůtová, Marcela      49'00/4     CZE 
   3. Fekiačová, Mária      50'32/4     1.BA

Kategorie  M12
   1. Lechan, Maximilian    76'18/4     MMT 
   2. Nosáľ, Martin         81'40/4     MMT 
   3. Belan, Radek          91'02/4     MMT 

Kategorie  M19
   1. Dukát, Šimon          43'00/5     CZE 
   2. Klec, Jakub           45'21/5     CZE 
   3. Pravňan, Vratko       65'41/5     MMT 

Kategorie  M20
   1. Gomzyk, Andrej        38'52/6     CZE 
   2. Šrom, Jakub           39'21/6     CZE 
   3. Kinc, Martin          42'57/6     CZE 
   4. Jurčík, Tomáš         44'26/6     TUR 
   5. Budiský, Matej        54'24/6     MMT 
   6. Nosáľ, Michal         57'46/6     MMT 

Kategorie  M50
   1. Fekiač, Jozef         38'24/4     1.BA
   2. Jurčík, Peter         47'52/4     TUR 
   3. Pavelek, Viktor       54'28/4     1.BA



Martinský pohár 2020 - 80m    13. 09. 2020  (neděle)

Poř  Jméno             Čas (min)                / Časy od startu (min'sec)

Kategorie  D16
 1. Jurčíková, Nina    44'02/4  S-5-2-3-M-C      18+09+09+07+00        0--18'16--27'07--36'29--43'47--44'02
 2. Kurucová, Adriana  57'03/4  S-5-2-3-M-C      26+12+11+09+00        0--25'32--37'12--47'46--56'49--57'03 +13:01 130%
 3. Lechanová, Mia     78'47/4  S-5-2-3-M-C      46+12+10+10+00        0--46'16--57'55--68'17--78'30--78'47 +34:45 179%

Kategorie  D20
 1. Bártová, Kristýna  49'41/5  S-5-2-3-1-M-C    20+08+08+11+03+00     0--19'52--27'47--35'39--46'21--49'24--49'41
 2. Šimečková, Barbora 53'34/5  S-5-2-3-1-M-C    14+09+15+12+03+00     0--14'20--22'55--38'13--50'37--53'22--53'34  +3:53 108%
 3. Klecová, Johana    54'59/5  S-5-2-3-1-M-C    25+08+08+11+03+00     0--24'45--32'41--40'34--51'34--54'40--54'59  +5:18 111%

Kategorie  D55
 1. Šimečková, Anna    48'55/4  S-5-2*3-1-M-C    18+09+08+10+03+00     0--18'15--27'27--35'25--45'44--48'39--48'55
 2. Šrůtová, Marcela   49'00/4  S-5-2-1-M-C      23+10+12+05+00        0--22'31--32'16--44'04--48'36--49'00  +0:05 100%
 3. Fekiačová, Mária   50'32/4  S-5-2-1-M-C      23+10+14+04+00        0--22'44--32'27--46'14--50'15--50'32  +1:37 103%

Kategorie  M12
 1. Lechan, Maximilian 76'18/4  S-1-3-2-M-C      31+18+12+16+00        0--30'45--48'48--60'32--76'02--76'18
 2. Nosáľ, Martin      81'40/4  S-2-3-1-M-C      37+23+18+04+00        0--37'25--60'14--77'47--81'26--81'40  +5:22 107%
 3. Belan, Radek       91'02/4  S-2-3-1-M-C      51+19+15+05+00        0--51'23--70'21--85'43--90'44--91'02 +14:44 119%

Kategorie  M19
 1. Dukát, Šimon       43'00/5  S-5-2-3-4-M-C    12+05+08+11+07+00     0--11'39--16'37--24'51--35'23--42'46--43'00
 2. Klec, Jakub        45'21/5  S-4-3-5-2-M-C    18+10+08+05+04+00     0--18'11--27'45--36'08--41'20--45'07--45'21  +2:21 105%
 3. Pravňan, Vratko    65'41/5  S-4-3-2-5-M-C    20+16+09+09+12+00     0--19'35--35'18--44'16--52'59--65'27--65'41 +22:41 153%

Kategorie  M20
 1. Gomzyk, Andrej     38'52/6  S-5-2-3-4-1-M-C  12+05+05+08+05+03+00  0--11'57--17'17--22'22--30'40--36'04--38'37--38'52
 2. Šrom, Jakub        39'21/6  S-2-5-3-4-1-M-C  11+06+06+09+05+02+00  0--11'21--16'55--23'06--32'17--36'50--39'09--39'21  +0:29 101%
 3. Kinc, Martin       42'57/6  S-5-2-3-4-1-M-C  15+04+05+10+07+02+00  0--15'06--18'58--23'37--33'24--40'28--42'44--42'57  +4:05 111%
 4. Jurčík, Tomáš      44'26/6  S-5-2-3-4-1-M-C  14+09+05+09+05+02+00  0--13'44--22'45--27'18--36'43--42'01--44'16--44'26  +5:34 114%
 5. Budiský, Matej     54'24/6  S-5-2-3-4-1-M-C  18+05+10+13+06+02+00  0--18'08--23'00--32'47--45'51--51'57--54'14--54'24 +15:32 140%
 6. Nosáľ, Michal      57'46/6  S-5-3-4-1-2-M-C  13+10+12+06+11+05+00  0--13'23--23'32--35'55--41'55--52'56--57'36--57'46 +18:54 149%

Kategorie  M50
 1. Fekiač, Jozef      38'24/4  S-5-2-3-M-C      15+08+07+07+00        0--15'19--23'41--30'58--38'05--38'24
 2. Jurčík, Peter      47'52/4  S-2-5-3-M-C      17+05+16+10+00        0--16'41--21'55--37'35--47'27--47'52  +9:28 125%
 3. Pavelek, Viktor    54'28/4  S-3-2-5-M-C      19+10+11+14+00        0--18'56--29'19--40'27--54'11--54'28 +16:04 142%



Martinský pohár 2020 - 2m    12.09.2020 (sobota)

Poř  Jméno             Čas (min)                / Časy od startu (min'sec)

Kategorie  D16
 1. Jurčíková, Nina     77'29/4  S-3-2-4-M-C      35+17+19+06+00        0--35'09--52'31--71'20--77'12--77'29
 2. Kurucová, Adriana  141'09/3  S-2-3-M-C        19+65+57+00           0--19'12--84'20-140'56-141'09
OVT Lechanová, Mia     151'20/3  S-2-3-M-C        29+66+57+00           0--28'44--94'31-151'04-151'20

Kategorie  D20
 1. Bártová, Kristýna   64'10/5  S-3-5-2-4-M-C    24+07+14+14+05+00     0--24'01--31'05--45'06--59'25--63'56--64'10
 2. Klecová, Johana     66'06/5  S-5-3-2-4-M-C    22+09+14+16+05+00     0--22'03--31'00--44'39--60'31--65'51--66'06  +1:56 103%
 3. Šimečková, Barbora  99'00/5  S-5-3-2-4-M-C    24+34+15+21+05+00     0--23'46--58'01--72'53--93'43--98'47--99'00 +34:50 154%

Kategorie  D55
 1. Šrůtová, Marcela    56'31/4  S-5-2-4-M-C      16+19+15+07+00        0--15'32--34'46--49'17--56'10--56'31
 2. Fekiačová, Mária    47'55/3  S-2-4-M-C        19+20+09+00           0--18'44--38'30--47'38--47'55
 3. Šimečková, Anna     48'10/3  S-2-4-M-C        16+22+09+00           0--16'27--38'55--47'42--48'10

Kategorie  M12
 1. Nosáľ, Martin       59'38/3  S-2-4-M-C        23+31+06+00           0--22'46--53'28--59'24--59'38
 2. Belan, Radek        71'50/3  S-2-4-M-C        29+31+11+00           0--29'05--60'20--71'31--71'50 +12:12 120%
 3. Lechan, Maximilian  91'27/3  S-2-4-M-C        34+47+11+00           0--33'34--80'16--91'13--91'27 +31:49 153%

Kategorie  M19
 1. Dukát, Šimon        68'36/5  S-2-1-3-4-M-C    07+19+22+17+03+00     0---6'44--25'26--47'41--65'02--68'26--68'36
 2. Klec, Jakub         73'40/5  S-2-1-3-4-M-C    08+17+19+27+03+00     0---7'47--24'47--43'33--70'10--73'29--73'40  +5:04 107%
 3. Pravňan, Vratko    108'11/5  S-1-3-2-4-M-C    21+40+28+14+05+00     0--20'48--60'38--88'29-102'30-107'56-108'11 +39:35 158%

Kategorie  M20
 1. Šrom, Jakub         50'10/6  S-1-3-5-2-4-M-C  11+08+05+14+09+03+00  0--11'00--18'36--23'23--37'41--46'55--50'00--50'10
 2. Jurčík, Tomáš       62'34/6  S-1-3-5-4-2-M-C  11+10+07+22+10+04+00  0--10'38--20'29--27'09--48'45--58'44--62'21--62'34 +12:24 125%
 3. Kinc, Martin        62'56/6  S-1-3-5-4-2-M-C  19+09+08+13+10+04+00  0--18'54--27'46--35'58--48'46--59'11--62'44--62'56 +12:46 125%
 4. Král, Jozef         65'59/6  S-1-5-3-2-4-M-C  09+22+08+17+15+04+00  0---9'02--30'40--38'33--55'49--70'32--74'06--74'18 +24:08 148%
 5. Gomzyk, Andrej      72'38/6  S-1-3-5-2-4-M-C  11+23+07+09+11+05+00  0--10'53--33'31--40'54--49'45--60'39--65'44--65'59 +15:49 132%
 6. Budiský, Matej      73'28/6  S-1-3-2-5-4-M-C  08+25+15+07+14+04+00  0---7'44--32'33--47'43--54'46--68'30--72'23--72'38 +22:28 145%
 7. Nosáľ, Michal       74'18/6  S-1-3-5-2-4-M-C  14+13+14+12+16+05+00  0--14'28--27'12--41'10--53'00--68'43--73'14--73'28 +23:18 146%
 8. Král, Adam          82'19/5  S-1-3-2-4-M-C    12+17+27+20+06+00     0--12'18--28'57--56'15--75'54--81'58--82'19
  
Kategorie  M50
 1. Fekiač, Jozef       43'14/4  S-3-5-2-M-C      19+06+13+05+00        0--18'51--25'17--37'59--42'54--43'14
 2. Pavelek, Viktor     60'29/4  S-3-5-2-M-C      29+06+17+08+00        0--28'48--35'12--52'32--60'07--60'29 +17:15 140%
 3. Jurčík, Peter       74'15/4  S-2-3-5-M-C      14+24+08+27+01        0--13'49--38'10--46'14--73'43--74'15 +31:01 172%


